
Business Contact Email Phone Address City State Zip Code
4 Guys Bistro fourguysbistro@yahoo.com 785-329-3438 732 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
8th and Jackson Building Ann Adams adamsa@premierrealestatekansas.com 785-224-9870 800 SW Jackson St Topeka KS 66612
A HA Moment Marketing & Business Solutions Area Ard andrea@ahamomentforyou.com 785-554-4243 909 1/2 S Kansas Ave Ste 8 Topeka KS 66612
A-1 Lock and Key Dana Hall dana@a1lock.kscoxmail.com 785-235 1552 313 SW 5th St Topeka KS 66603
Absolute Design by Brenda Brenda Price absolutedesignbybrenda@yahoo.com 785-266-7999 629 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
AIM Stategies, LLC Seth Wagoner seth.wagoner@aimstrategiesllc.com 785-501-9298 715 SW Harrison St Topeka KS 66603
AJ's Import Garage Jim White dwhite4@cox.net 785-223-1000 501 SW Harrison Topeka KS 66603
Allsigns Kent Brennan allsignsks@aol.com 785-232-5512 414 SE Jefferson Topkea Topeka KS 66607
Amerian Medical Response Inc. Jon Abtrim jon.antrim@amr.net 785-233-2400 401 SW Jackson Topeka KS 66603
America's Small Business Development Center info@ksbdc.net 785-296-6514 800 SW Jackson St Ste 900 Topeka KS 66612
Ameriprise Financial Services, Inc. Jim Hanna james.c.hanna@ampf.com 785-357-6207 601 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Architect One Scott Gales seg@ao.design 785-27-7010 906 S Kansas Ave #200 Topeka KS 66612
Ashley Gilfillan- DTI Prez Ashley Gilfillan ashley.gilfillan@topekapartnership.com 719 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66604
AT&T INC. Stuart Nelson ms4602@att.com 785-276-8201 220 E 6th St Room 500 Topeka KS 66603
Axe & Ale Chelsea Huston Chelsea@axealetopeka.com 115 SE 6th Ave Topeka KS 66603
Azura Credit Union Jennifer Kirmse jennifer.kirmse@azuracu.com 785-233-5556 610 SW 10th Ave Topeka KS 66603
Bajillion Agency Andrea Engstrom HELLO@ABAJILLION.COM 785-408-5927 100 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Best Alterations 785-357-5100 119 SW 7th St Topeka KS 66603
Blackburn Plumbing Christopher Blackburn blackburnplumbingtopeka@gmail.com 785-260-0299 712 S. Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Kansas Marlou Wegener marlou.wegener@bcbsks.com 800-432-3990 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66629
Breakthroguh House Inc. Lynn Davis ldavis@breakthroughhouse.org 785-232-6807 1195 SW Buchanan St Ste 200 Topeka KS 66604
Brew Bank Ryan Cavanaugh ryancavanaugh@brewbannktopeka.com; james.lucatero@brewbanktopeka.com 785-670-8008 822 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612
Bwell Market bwellmarket@gmail.com 785-232-1163 600 SE Quincy St Topeka KS 66603
Capitol City Oil Marvin Spees marvins@capitalcityoil.com 785-233-8008 911 SE Adams Topeka KS 66601
Capitol Federal John B. Dicus banking@capfed.com 785- 235-1341 700 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Capitol Federal Ken Scott  kscott@capfed.com
Capitol Federal Austin hanson ahanson@capfed.com
Capitol Federal M Nesbitt mnesbitt@capfed.com
Capitol Federal M Whitehead mwhitehead@capfed.com
Capitol Strategies John Peteron john@kansasstatehouse.com 785-233-1903 212 SW 8th Ave Ste 200 Topeka KS 66603
Cashmere Popcorn LLC Bill & Angie Anderson cashmerepopcorn@yahoo.com 785-554-8895 728 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Central National Bank Steve Newell snewell@centralnational.com 785-234-2265 800 SE Quincy St Topeka KS 66612
City of Topeka License Department 785-386-3905 620 SW Madison St #13 Topeka KS 66607
Classic Bean theclassicbean@att.net 785-232-1001 722 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Clayton Wealth Partners Debra Clayton debra@claytonwealthpartners.com 785-232-3266 716 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Coffman, Defries & Northern, PA Terry Cummins, CPA ldefries@morrislaing.com 785-234-3461 534 S Kansas Ave #925 Topeka KS 66603
CoreFirst Garry Cushinberry gcushinberry@corefirstbank.com 785-267-8900 830 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612
Cramer Jeffery A OD cramerstaff@sbcglobal.net 785-234-6649 927 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612
Create Uplift Tobias info@createuplift.com 785-608-6546 308 SW Van Buren St Topeka KS 66603
Cummulus Media Topeka nic.merenda@cumulus.com; amber.lee@cumulus.com; rachel.punches@cumulus.com 785-270-0820  825 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612
Cyrus Hotel Kelsey Savage ksavage@cyrushotel.com; rberquist@cyrushotel.com 785-266-3500 918 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612
David's Jewelers Missy Kropp davidsjewelers@sbcglobal.net 785-234-4808 623 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Daylight Donuts  Closed? 785-783-3927 1001 SE Quincy St Topeka KS 66612
Destinque Gentlemen T Williams twilliams175@cox.net 785-350-2500 112 SW 6th Ave Topeka KS 66603
Dillon House Events, LLC info@DillonHouse.com 785-290-0073 404 SW 9th St Topeka KS 66612
Eagle Automotive LLC DBA Hertz Car Rental Mark Hobart topekabusdev@eagleautollc.com 785-267-4468 313 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Earths Choice KS Earthschoiceks@gmail.com
El Centenario Tomas Zarazoga tomaszaragoza@gmail.com 785-783-8968 1306 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612
Equity Bank Janet Thayer jthayer@equitybank.com 785-233-1515 701 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Evergy Cynthia McCarval cynthia.mccarvel@evergy.com 719 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Evergy Plaza Team Emmy with Evergy Plaza <efischer@oakviewgroup.com>; Dylan Tyler <Dylan.Tyler@oakviewgroup.com>; John Kni     701 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Fidelity Bank Allan Towle atowle@fidelitytopeka.com 785-295-2100 631 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Field of Greens Chris Schultz smanagementllc@gmail.com 785-290-4733 909 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612
Friess Heating & Air Conditioning friesshvac@att.net 785-234-5200 120 SW 4th Ave Topeka KS 66603
Globe Indian Restruant Sunil Gotru drsunilg@gmail.com 785-354-1500 117 SE 10th Ave Topeka KS 66612
H T Paul Co Alma Smith smitha@htpaul.com 785-232-0747 201 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Hanover Pancake House Scott Albrecht scotta1049@msn.com 785-232-1111 1034 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66601
Hazel Hill Chocolate Nick Xidis chocolate@hazelhillchocolate.com 785-215-8883 724 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Heavenly Creations Lenora Williams sistawil@cox.net 785-213-2488 117 SW 6th Ave Topeka KS 66603
HTK Architects Zach Snethen zjs@htkarchitects.com 785-266-5373 900 S Kansas Ave Ste 200 Topeka KS 66612
Hunter & Laine Sarah Caleb sarah@hunterandlaine.com 785-519-2700
Insurance Consultants, LLC Jared Beam jbeam@inscns.com 785-274-8330 112 SW 6th St. Ste. 509 Topeka KS 66603
Intrust Bank Abby Mitchell abby.mitchell@intrustbank.com 785-431-5300 1035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612
Iron Rail Brewing Seth Wagoner austin.neher@aimstratergiesllc.com 785-215-8123 705 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
ISBA Inc. Lazone Grays admin@ibsa-inc.org 913-735-4272 107 SW 6th Ave Topeka KS 66603
ISG Technology Inc Terrie Bennett 785-266-2585 400 SE Jefferson St Topeka KS 66607
Jackson Street Lofts Mark Burenheide jacksonstreetlofts@yahoo.com 785-845-7790 735 SW Jackson St Topeka KS 66603
Jayhawk Café- Tower Lobby Tina Drake 785-383-6040 700 S S Jackson #Lby Topeka KS 66603
Jayhawk Theater- State Theater of Kansas Jeff Carson doug.jones@washburn.edu 785-233-4295 720 SW Jackson Topeka KS 66603
Jayhawk Towers Steve Johnson jeffcarson3s@gmail.com 785-234-9027 700 SW Jackson St #A Topeka KS 66603
Jensen Communications brendan@jenscom.com 785-274-9887 826 S Kansas Ave. Ste 200 Topeka KS 66612
Jersey Mike's Subs- Downtown Mike Eisenhut 785-357-7827 718 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Juli's Coffee and Bistro Kelly Edkin julisorders@gmail.com 785-228-2001  110 SE 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603
Kansan Towers Georgianne Croq gcrow@kansantowers.com 785-368-1220 100 SE 9th St Topeka KS 66612
Kansas Ave Lofts Michael Wilson office@kansasaavelofts.com 785-363-9300 101 N Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Kansas One Gas Lindsay Freeman lindsay.freeman@onegas.com
Kansas One Gas Christopher Quintaner Christopher.Quintanar@onegas.com
Landmark Plaza Apartments youngmgmtcorp@gmail.com 785-233-5769 1000 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612
Leaping Lamas Alicia VanWalleghem leaping.llamas.art@gmail.com 785-246-6890 725 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
lesleigh hodam lesleigh.hodam@fbfs.com
Lettcue Feed You LLC lettucefeedyoullc@gmail.com 785-221-1561 730 SW Wayne Ave Topeka KS 66606
Lisa Stubbs Lisa Stubbs lisa.stubbs@securitybenefit.com
Little Government Relations Mallory Lutz lutzmallory@gmail.com 785-409-8315 800 SW Jackson Ste. 1100 Topeka KS 66612
Major Appliance Parts 785-233-7481 614 SW Van Buren St Topeka KS 66603
Maricel's Boutique 785-249-8581 729 1/2 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
MB Addis Michele Billam mb@mbaddis.com Topeka KS 66612
MB Piland Martha Piland martha@mbpiland.com 923 S Kansas Ave Loft Suite 7 Topeka KS 66612
MB Piland Gary Piland gp@umbrellaumbrella.com 923 S Kansas Ave Loft Suite 7 Topeka KS 66612
McDonald's Tom Dobski 785-232-4434 1100 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612
Michelle Stubblefield michelle.stubblefield@topekapartnership.com
Midland Mediation- Settlement Randy Hershey midlandmediation@klsinc.org 785-232-5348 712 S Kansas Ave Ste 200 Topeka KS 66603
Mingus Leather Mingusleather@gmail.com 785-215-7377 929 S Kansas Ave Ste A Topeka KS 
Moburts Al Struttman moburts@gmail.com 785-806-3025 820 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
MoHan Construction Steve Mohan smohan@mohanconstruction.com 785233-1615 125 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Naulings BBQ Rod & Kim Naulings naulingsbbq@gmail.com 785-379-6302 1001 SE Quincy St Topeka KS 66612
NexLynx Gallery of Arts Lee Ryan gallery@nexlynx.com 785-232-5969 123 SW 6th Ave Topeka KS 66603
NFIB Kansas 785-246-8444 534 S Kansas Ave #830 Topeka KS 66603
OFG Financial Services Ken Ogdon 785-233-4071 120 SE 6th Ave #105 Topeka KS 66603
Olive Café Tony Mashaal nmashaal@hotmail.com
Onyx Heather Graves Heather.onyxnoto@gmail.com
Patton & Patton Chartered Fred Patton 785- 370-0001 534 S Kansas Ave #1120 Topeka KS 66603
Phelica Glass, LSCSW, LLC Phelica Glass phelicaglasslscsw@gmail.com 785-246-7703 1243 SW Topeka Blvd. Ste. A Topeka KS 66614
PMCA of Kansas Judy Menke info@fueltrue.com 785-233-9655 115 SE 7th St Topeka KS 66603
ppB EnviroSolutions info@ppbenv.com 785-256-0045 712 S Kansas Ave #1 Topeka KS 66603
Prairie Glass Studio Kymm Hughes Ledbetter prairieglassart@gmail.com 785-271-8006 110 SE 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603
Ramada Hotel & Convention Center Beth Byrne info@topekaramada.com 800-432-2424 420 SE 6th Ave Topeka KS 66607
Reliant Apparel LLC James Prout anna@reliantapparel.com 844-224-7722 631 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Safely Sunning Heather Souther safelysunning@gmail.com 785-431-3277 309 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Security Benefit Lisa Boatwright Lisa.Boatwright@evergy.com 785-508-2446
Shawnee County Motor Vechicles Department 785-251-5415  200 SE 7th St Room 101 Topeka KS 66603
Shawnee County Treasurer larry.mah@snco.us  785-251-5416 200 SE 7th St Topeka KS 66603
Sloan Law Firm James McEntire 785-357-6311 534 S Kansas Ave #1000 Topeka KS 66603
Spawn Inn Jeremy Carlile jeremy@spawninn.com Topeka KS 66603
Sprout Creative Caleb Asher info@sproutcreative.com 785-640-3457 728 S Kansas Ave Suite 200 Topeka KS 66603
Stephanie Norwood, GTP Director of Events Stephanie stephanie.wilhelm@topekapartnership.com
Stephen Smith Images Stephen Smith stephen@stephensmithimages.com 785-354-7153 931 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612
Sunflower Strength & Conditioning Bill & Brenda Komma info@ssctopeka.com 785-280-8837 4103 NW 16th St Topeka KS 66618
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Supersonic Music and Tree House Custom Drums Derek Sharp 785-235-3786 117 SE 6th Ave Topeka KS 66603
TFI Family Services Libby Hayden ehayden@tfifamily.org 913-775-1069 217 SE 4th St Topeka KS 66603
The Break Room Chris Schultz smanagementllc@gmail.com 785-215-6633 911 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612
The Celtic Fox Katie Turner turnkat78@gmail.com 785-235-2138 118 SW 8th St Topeka KS 66603
The Pennent Seth Wagoner austin.neher@aimstratergiesllc.com 785-286-6808 915 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612
The Tee Box Jake jakeking@theteeboxgroup.com 785-329-2519 906 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612
The Vintage Fox vintagefoxks@gmail.com 785-260-0173 114 SW 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603
TopCity Nutrition mextra25@gmail.com 785-215-8500 929 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612
Topeka Bluebrint & Supply Co Craig Trapp printshop@topekablue.com 785-232-7209 608 Jackson Topeka Topeka KS 66603
Topeka Capital-Journal 785-295-1111 100 SE 9th St Ste 200 Topeka KS 66612
Topeka Foundry & Iron Works sales@topekafoundry.com 785-648-8212 300 SW Jackson St Topeka KS 66603
Topeka Health and Wellness Magazine info@topekahealthandwellness.com 785-380-8848 123 SW 6th Ave Topeka KS 66603
Topeka Human Resources 785-368-3867 215 SE 7th St #170 Topeka KS 66603
Topeka Metropolitan Transit Authority Bob Nugent sduffy@topekametro.org 785-730-8620 820 SE Quincy Topeka KS 66612
Topeka Preforming Arts Center Blair Adams badams@topekaperformingarts.org; coordinator@topekaperformingarts.org 785-234-2787 214 SE 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603
Topeka Yoga Network topekayoganetwork@gmail.com
Topkea Planning Department bfiander@topeka.org 785-386-3728 620 SE 6th Ave # 11 Topeka KS 66607
Townsite Tower Nikki Martinek nikki.martinek@k1team.com 785-233-5883 120 E 6th Ave Ste 2-136 Topeka KS 66603
Two Wolves Studio & Artist Den Alexander Lancaster airbrush.alx@gmail.com 785-851-8101 114 SW 8th Ave #2 Topeka KS 66603
U.S. Bank Joe Fazio joseph.fazio@usbank.com 785-276-6677 719 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Voya Financial Cindy Delfelder cindy.delfelder@voya.com 785-232-2032 433 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
Washburn University Small Business Development 785-215-8375 719 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603
YMCA Northeast Kansas Kathleen Marker kathleenm@ywcaneks.org 785-233-1705 225 SW 12th St Topeka KS 66612
Zimmerman Law Firm Angel Zimmerman angel@z2law.com 785-357-0021 909 SE Quincy St Topeka KS 66612
Thrive Lawrence Maggie Hunsicker drmaggie@thrivelawrence.com
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